
City of Sunnyvale

DRAFT City Council Meeting Calendar 1/1/2015 - 2/29/2016

ATTACHMENT 1

Month, Year Date Day and Time Meeting Type

January, 2015 1/6/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

1/13/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

1/19/2015 City Offices closed in observance of Martin Luther King Holiday

1/30/2015 Fri - 8:30 AM Special Meeting - Study/Budget Issues Workshop

February, 2015 2/10/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

2/16/2016 City Offices closed in observance of President's Day Holiday

2/24/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

March, 2015 3/17/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

3/24/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

April, 2015 4/7/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

4/28/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

May, 2015 5/5/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

5/12/2015 Tue - 6:00 PM Special Meeting - Board/Commission Interviews

5/13/2015 Wed - 6:00 PM Special Meeting - Board/Commission Interviews

5/19/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

5/21/2015 Thu - 8:30 AM Special Meeting - Budget Workshop

5/25/2015 City Offices closed in observance of Memorial Day Holiday

June, 2015 6/9/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

6/23/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

7/3/2015 City Offices closed in observance of 4th of July Holiday

July, 2015 7/14/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

7/28/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

August, 2015 8/11/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

*8/18/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting (*TBD - use only if necessary)

8/25/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

9/7/2015 City Offices closed in observance of Labor Day Holiday

September, 2015 9/15/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

*9/22/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting (*TBD - use only if necessary)

9/29/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

October, 2015 *10/6/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting (*TBD - use only if necessary)

10/13/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

10/27/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

November, 2015 11/10/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

11/17/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

11/26-11/27/2015 City Offices closed in observance of Thanksgiving Holiday

December, 2015 12/1/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

12/15/2015 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

12/24-12/25/2015 City Offices closed 

12/31/2015-1/1/2016 City Offices closed in observance of New Years Holiday

January, 2016 1/5/2016 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

1/12/2016 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

1/18/2016 City Offices closed in observance of Martin Luther King Holiday

1/29/2016 Fri - 8:30 AM Special Meeting - Study/Budget Issues Workshop

February, 2016 2/9/2016 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

2/15/2016 City Offices closed in observance of President's Day Holiday

2/23/2016 Tue - 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

January and February 2015 approved by Council 1/6/2014; 

March 2015 through February 2016 pending approval by Council 1/6/2015


